
Haustmót JSÍ Shl.  1.11.2025  Reykjanesbær   Karlar -90
Keppendur: 6Keppendur A

Nr Nafn Félag 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Jakub TUMOWSKI JG

2 Einar GÍSLASON JR

3 Mikael ÍSAKSSON JR

Keppendur B

Nr Nafn Félag 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Michael WEAVER JRB

5 Jacob CUYLER JR

6 Þórður HARÐARSON JG

Viðureignir A

Viðureign Hvítur Blár Úrslit Tími

Viðureignir A

Viðureign Hvítur Blár Úrslit Tími

1 21 Jakub TUMOWSKI Einar GÍSLASON 100-000 0:13

100

4 52 Michael WEAVER Jacob CUYLER 000-102 2:00

100

1 33 Jakub TUMOWSKI Mikael ÍSAKSSON 000-100 2:28

100

4 64 Michael WEAVER Þórður HARÐARSON 000-110 0:57

100

2 35 Einar GÍSLASON Mikael ÍSAKSSON 000-100 0:11

100

5 66 Jacob CUYLER Þórður HARÐARSON 000-100 0:28

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

Mikael

Jacob
100 - 000

8

Þórður

Jakub
101 - 000

9

Mikael

Þórður

100 - 000

Mikael

Vin. Stig Sæti

1 100

1

0 0

2

2 200

3

Vin. Stig Sæti

0 0

1

1 100 2

2 200

3

Úrslit

Sæti Nafn

1

2

3

3

Mikael ÍSAKSSON, JR

Þórður HARÐARSON, JG

Jacob CUYLER, JR

Jakub TUMOWSKI, JG


